




















LUTON TOWN 
1 G R A H A M H O R N 
2 J O H N R Y A N 
3 B O B B Y T H O M S O N 
4 P E T E R A N D E R S O N 
5 J O H N F A U L K N E R 
6 A L A N G A R N E R 
7 J I M M Y R Y A N 
8 J I M M Y H U S B A N D 
9 B A R R Y B U T L r N 

1 0 A L A N W E S T 
11 J O H N A S T O N 
1 2 
Colours: 
Shirts: Orange with White and Navy Vertical Stripe. 
Shorts: Navy. Stockings: Orange. 

MILLWALL 
1 B R Y A N K I N G 
2 D A V I D D O N A L D S O N 
3 H A R R Y C R I P P S 
4 A L A N D O R N E Y 
6 B A R R Y K I T C H E N E R 
6 D O U G A L L D E R 
7 F R A N K S A U L 
8 B R I A N C L A R K 
9 A L F W O O D 

1 0 D E R E K S M E T H U R S T 
11 G O R D O N H I L L 

GOALSCORERS 

LUTON T O W N M I L L W A L L 

H A L F - T I M E H A L F - T I M E 

F U L L - T I M E F U L L - T I M E 

Referee: 
M r T. H. C. REYNOLDS, Swansea 

L i n e s m e n : 
M r M . K. BEVAN, M e l k s h a m {Red Flag) 

j y i r E. G I L L I N G H A M , Ch ippenham (Orange 

LIST ONE SCORE 

A Arsena l v Derby County 

B Leeds Un i ted v I p s w i c h T o w n 

C Leicester C i ty v Chelsea 

D L iverpool v Everton 

E Manchester C i ty v West Ham U t d . 

F N e w c a s t l e Un i ted v B i rm ingham C. 

G N o r w i c h C i ty v Burnley 

H Shef f ie ld Un i ted v Q. P. R. 

K S o u t h a m p t o n v Manches te r Un i ted 

L Stoke C i ty v T o t t e n h a m H o t s p u r 

M W o l v e r h a m p t o n W v Coventry C i ty 

N A s t o n V i l la v Sunder land 

LIST T W O SCORE 

A B lackpoo l V Carl is le Un i ted 

B Bo l ton Wanderers v Preston N. E. 

C B r i s t o l C i ty v P o r t s m o u t h 

D Crysta l Palace v Hul l C i ty 

E Fulham v S w i n d o n T o w n 

F M i d d l e s b r o u g h v Shef f ie ld Wed . 

G N o t t i n g h a m Forest v Card i f f C i ty 

H Or ient v N o t t s County 

K O x f o r d Un i ted v WB A l b i o n 

L Char l ton A t h l e t i c v W a t f o r d 

M Here fo rd Un i ted v Ches te r f i e ld 

N Oldham A t h l e t i c v Hudders f ie ld T . 

L E A G U E D I V I S I O N T W O 

Teams 
Middlesbrough 
LUTON T O W N 
Onenl 
Blackpool 
Carlisle United 
Notini Forest 
W B Albion 
Sunderland 
Bolton Wand 
Fulham 
Hull City 
Notts County 
Aston Villa 
MiUwall 
Portsmoulh 
Bristol City 
Cardiff Cilv 
Sheffield Wed 
Crystal Palace 
Oxtord United 
Preston N E 
Swindon Town 

H o m e 
L F A 
^ 32 8 
2 3 6 2 0 

24 14 
29 16 
35 16 
37 17 
25 22 
27 17 
28 14 
21 16 
22 13 
27 33 
29 17 
24 14 
23 14 
24 18 
22 16 
29 22 
24 20 
25 19 
22 19 
21 26 

W D 
A w a y 
L F A 
1 30 15 
7 1 8 2 2 
4 26 23 
5 20 20 
8 19 25 
6 13 18 
6 20 19 
9 20 24 

10 14 22 
8 11 18 
9 19 32 
7 24 24 
8 12 18 
8 22 31 

11 16 44 
10 18 30 

9 20 39 
12 18 31 
10 12 27 
11 7 25 
12 14 38 

0 4 1 5 1 2 41 

Pts 
60 
4 5 
42 
41 
41 
40 
40 
39 
38 
38 
38 
38 
37 
36 
35 
33 
31 
29 
29 
29 
27 
2U 

Designed and produced by Midland Sports Magazines 
Primed for Luton Town Football and Athletic Club Ltd.. by 

aerless Press Ltd., Spon Lane, West Bromwich. 
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